
SEDIE E SGABELLI / CHAIRS AND STOOLS

Design: Calligaris Studio

TOSCA

Tosca
CS/1490 | CS/1490-LH CS/1829-LH CS/1830-LH

91
35G" 47

18D"

59
23B"

47
18D"

97,5
38D" 67

26D"

53
20G"

44,5
17E"
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44C" 82

32C"

54,5
20G"

44,5
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P12

P128 P132 P201

P27

470 683 705 D04

L01 L16

Pelle /
Soft leather

Pelle /
Soft leather

P19W

P19W solo/only 
CS/1490 - CS/1490-LH

S90 S91
Tweed

L08

SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 SQ5SQ4
Malmo

Tosca CS/1490
P201 / SQ5

Sedia / Chair
Icaro CS/4115-RL B

P201 / P201
Tavolo / Table 

Tubini 7194
Vaso / Vase 

Apollo 7195
Vassoio / Tray 

Lume 7197
Portacandele / 
Candle holder

Medley 7185
Tappeto / Rug

683 solo/only 
CS/1490 - CS/1490-LH

L08 - L16 solo/only 
CS/1490 - CS/1490-LH
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SEDIE E SGABELLI / CHAIRS AND STOOLSTOSCA

Tosca CS/1490-LH
P12 / L01

Sedia / Chair
Flow CS/5094

P328
Appendiabiti /

Coat stand
Gava 7181

Tappeto / Rug

Tosca CS/1829-LH
P12 / 470
Sgabello / Stool 
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